

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

1962 - recognized by UGC U/s 2(f) and 12 (8) NAAC "A++" Grade with CGPA 3.52

Result Analysis Report - March-2021

Course : 286-B.Sc.(Sem.) (Botany)

Course Part : Part-3 Sem-6

College : 158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College

Sr. No.	Details	Male	Female	Total	Percentage
11	Registration	2	1	3	-
12	Appear	2	1	3	_
13	Absent	0	· 0	0	
14	FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION	, 0	0	0	-
15	FIRST CLASS	0	0	0	-
16	SECOND CLASS	2	1	3	100%
17	PASS CLASS	0	0	0	-
18	Fail		0	0	-
19	Reserve	0	0	0	-
20	LF	0	0	0	_
				Total Percentage	100%

Dr. A.N.Jadhav DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Chairman College Examination Committee Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Principal

Yashwantrao Chavan

nge of Science, Karad

Page 2 of 12



..... SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Estd-1962 - recognized by UGC U/s 2(1) and 12 (B)

NAAC "A++" Grade with CGPA 3.52

Result Analysis Report - March-2021

: 2324-B.Sc. (CBCS) (Botany) Course

Course Part : Part-3 Sem-6

: 158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College College

Sr. No.	Details		Male	Female	Total	Percentage
14	Registration		2	2	4	-
			2	2	4	-
15	Appear				0	
16	Absent		0	. 0		-
17	A		. 0	1	1	25%
18	С		0	0	0	-
19	В	1622	0	0	0	-
20	A+	(26)	0	0	0	-
21	B+	1 the second	2	1 Total	3	75%
22	O:Outstanding	the second second	0	0	0	-
23	F:Fail		-0	0	0	-
24	Fail		0	0	0	-
25	Reserve		0.451	0	0	-
26	LF	and the second s) 0 = =] =	₩ 0	0	-
20			Call & Call	7	Total Percentage	100%

Dr. A.N.Jadhav DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION Shivaji University, Kolhapur

ipal

Yashwantrao Chavan Chiege of Science, Karad

· . I 🐢

Chairman College Examination Committee Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

-

Page 2 of 12